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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Leah Robbie4026
Airborne

9.050 9.000 8.9009.175 36.125
2 1 1 7 1 

1 

Claire Volkmann4030
Airborne

9.075 8.700 9.0758.825 35.675
1 3T 5 3T 2 

2 

Isabel Plaza4065
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.700 9.0509.000 35.550
4 3T 2 5T 3 

3 

Courtney Krauss4115
Menlo Sparks

8.650 8.850 8.5008.600 34.600
7 2 8 10 4 

4 

Megan Honeychurch4062
Dream Xtreme

8.550 7.600 9.3258.850 34.325
9 8T 4 2 5 

5 

Kaylie Cross4056
Dream Xtreme

8.625 7.850 8.8508.750 34.075
8 6 6 8 6 

6 

Rachel Voong4126
Monterey

8.950 6.550 9.3758.725 33.600
3 11 7 1 7T

7T

Sophie Jones4063
Dream Xtreme

8.750 7.600 9.0758.175 33.600
5 8T 10 3T 7T

7T

Francesca Aguon4119
Monterey

8.300 7.950 8.3008.000 32.550
12 5 13 12 9 

9 

Raen Gallup4122
Monterey

8.050 6.250 9.0508.250 31.600
14 14 9 5T 10 

10 

Elisabeth Carhart4112
Menlo Sparks

8.675 5.500 8.3758.875 31.425
6 15 3 11 11 

11 

Hannah Shaw4117
Menlo Sparks

8.475 6.500 8.0508.150 31.175
10 12 11T 13 12 

12 

Linn Kuboi4116
Menlo Sparks

8.150 7.000 7.5508.150 30.850
13 10 11T 15 13 

13 

Rio Turrini-Smith4125
Monterey

7.950 7.750 8.5506.575 30.825
15 7 15 9 14 

14 

Chelsea Gomez4114
Menlo Sparks

8.350 6.400 8.0007.450 30.200
11 13 14 14 15 

15 
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